www.aquastream.com.au     |     Freecall: 1800 446 500
PLEATED SEDIMENT
CARTRIDGES
Uniflow® Pleated Sediment Cartridges
Order Code Size
(Inches)
Rating
(Nominal)
Flow
(LPM)
Description
FPP-1025-0.35 10” x 2.5” 0.35 Micron 36 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter (Cyst Reduction)
FPP-1025-1 10” x 2.5” 1 Micron 40 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPP-1025-5 10” x 2.5” 5 Micron 41 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPP-1025-10 10” x 2.5” 10 Micron 42 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPP-1025-20 10” x 2.5” 20 Micron 43 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPP-2025-0.35 20” x 2.5” 0.35 Micron 72 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter (Cyst Reduction)
FPP-2025-1 20” x 2.5” 1 Micron 80 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPP-2025-5 20” x 2.5” 5 Micron 82 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPP-2025-10 20” x 2.5” 10 Micron 84 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPP-2025-20 20” x 2.5” 20 Micron 86 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPP-3025-1 30” x 2.5” 1 Micron 120 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPP-3025-5 30” x 2.5” 5 Micron 123 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPP-4025-1 40” x 2.5” 1 Micron 160 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPP-4025-5 40” x 2.5” 5 Micron 164 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FPP-1045-0.35 10” x 4.5” 0.35 Micron 80 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter (Cyst Reduction)
FPP-1045-1 10” x 4.5” 1 Micron 88 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPP-1045-5 10” x 4.5” 5 Micron 90 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPP-1045-10 10” x 4.5” 10 Micron 92 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPP-1045-20 10” x 4.5” 20 Micron 94 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPP-2045-0.35 20” x 4.5” 0.35 Micron 160 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter (Cyst Reduction)
FPP-2045-1 20” x 4.5” 1 Micron 175 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPP-2045-5 20” x 4.5” 5 Micron 180 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPP-2045-10 20” x 4.5” 10 Micron 184 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
FPP-2045-20 20” x 4.5” 20 Micron 188 Polyester Pleated Sediment Cartridge - Large Diameter
*Other sizes and micron ratings are available. Please contact our technical sales team on 1800 446 500.
 Please note: Flow rates are indicative only. Use only with microbiogically safe and adequately disinfected water supplies.
Benefits
• Low pressure drop
• Washable models
• Flow rates up to 188LPM
• Lengths - 10”, 20”, 30”, 40”
• Ratings - 0.35 - 100* Micron
The Uniflow® range of Pleated Sediment Cartridges have a large filtration surface area making them
ideal for applications requiring high flow rates and low pressure drop.
The filtration media is pleated to maximise dirt loading capacity and extend the time period between
filter changes. Depending on the application, these cartridges can be washed and reused to extend
filter life.
These cartridges effectively reduce dirt, rust, scale and sediment. Designed to suit a wide range of
industry standard housings, these cartridges are ideal for both pre-filtration and final-stage filtration
applications.
Applications
• Drinking water
• Food & Beverage
• Pre and post-filtration
• Commercial & Industrial
• Water Treatment